Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Foster - (903656) - Leatherhead SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.77
32.78
33.19
33.61
34.03
34.24
34.67
35.64
35.64
36.43
36.64
40.46

44.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.03
34.24
32.77
33.61
33.19
32.78
35.64
35.64
34.67

36.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

232
232
224
215
207
204
196
180
180
169
166
123
90

WA Pts

207
204
232
215
224
232
180
180
196
169

Round

Round

F

Date

05/10/13
19/05/13
08/06/13
22/06/13
13/04/14
25/01/14
111112
08/12/12
08/12/12
23/06/12
29/05/12
11/12/11
03/07/11

Date

13/04/14
25/01/14
05/10/13
22/06/13
08/06/13
19/05/13
08/12/12
08/12/12
111112
23/06/12

Meet

Boxhill Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Box Hill SC Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Development
Leatherhead Spring Sprints

Box Hill Club Championships

Dorking SC Open Meet

Box Hill Club Championships

Box Hill Licensed Time Trials

Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Box Hill SC Summer Club Championships
Box Hill Club Championships

Box Hill Club Championships

Meet

Leatherhead Spring Sprints

Box Hill Club Championships

Boxhill Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Development

Box Hill SC Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Box Hill Club Championships

Box Hill Licensed Time Trials

Dorking SC Open Meet

Surrey County ASA Development Meet

Venue

Guildford
Woking
Guildford
Guildford
Leatherhead
Guildford
Dorking
Guildford
Guildford
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford

Venue

Leatherhead
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Woking
Guildford
Guildford
Dorking

Surrey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

36.64 166 F 29/05/12 Box Hill SC Summer Club Championships Guildford Leatherhead 4
40.46 123 F 11/12/11 Box Hill Club Championships Guildford Leatherhead 4
44.88 90 F 03/07/11 Box Hill Club Championships Guildford Leatherhead 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



