Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Foster - (903656) - Leatherhead SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.77	232	F	05/10/13	Boxhill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
32.78	232	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Leatherhead	3
33.19	224	F	08/06/13	Box Hill SC Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
33.61	215	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Leatherhead	3
34.03	207	F	13/04/14	Leatherhead Spring Sprints	Leatherhead	Leatherhead	4
34.24	204	F	25/01/14	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
34.67	196	F	11/11/12	Dorking SC Open Meet	Dorking	Leatherhead	3
35.64	180	F	08/12/12	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
35.64	180	F	08/12/12	Box Hill Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
36.43	169	F	23/06/12	Surrey County ASA Development Meet	Surrey	Leatherhead	3
36.64	166	F	29/05/12	Box Hill SC Summer Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
40.46	123	F	11/12/11	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
44.88	90	F	03/07/11	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.03	207	F	13/04/14	Leatherhead Spring Sprints	Leatherhead	Leatherhead	4
34.24	204	F	25/01/14	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
32.77	232	F	05/10/13	Boxhill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
33.61	215	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Leatherhead	3
33.19	224	F	08/06/13	Box Hill SC Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
32.78	232	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Leatherhead	3
35.64	180	F	08/12/12	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
35.64	180	F	08/12/12	Box Hill Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
34.67	196	F	11/11/12	Dorking SC Open Meet	Dorking	Leatherhead	3
36.43 Copyright 2024	169 4	F	23/06/12	Surrey County ASA Development Meet	Surrey	Leatherhead Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
36.64	166	F	29/05/12	Box Hill SC Summer Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
40.46	123	F	11/12/11	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4
44.88	90	F	03/07/11	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS